
Dry

Coule e

SUN LAKES

STATE PARK

Um atilla 
Roc k

C O
 U L
 E E

G R
 A N
 D

Jasp er
Canyon

DRY  FALLS
  M USEUM

De e r

CanGranny       Draw

Churc hill

DrawCook

Draw
Hybe l

Can
Alkali Inactive Drop Box

Sun LakesPark Resort

Camp
C

Camp E

ANE

Park Lake NE

A.3
 NE

31.3 NE

Palisades NE
Lake

Shore NE

C N
E

D NE

Rainbow

Lake NE

Dry Falls
Lake NE

DeepLake NE

Mo
or

e N
E

Douglas County
Grant County

T23N
R27ET23N

R26E

T24N
R27E

T23N
R28E

T24N
R28E

2529 2830

2

20

3231 33 36

2322

10

13

27

24

12

1

34

26

16

35

11

15 14

21

ParkLakeHiway Site

Blue
Lake

Grant CountyFire District7, Station 2

LenoreLake North

Sun Lakes -Dry FallsState Park

Dry FallsVisitor Center

McLeary/HodgesBlue Lake

Blue LakeRest AreaG205

Sun Lakes - DryFalls State Park

Sun Lakes Resort
Park Lake Campground

Sun LakesState Park

070889505
King

16
10

76
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t N
atu

ra
l

Re
so

ur
ce

s D
ep

t

161984000
King

161990000
King161991000

Washington St Natural
Resources Dept

161992000
High Hill Farms LLC

161994000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

161995000
High Hill Farms LLC

161995001
4 Bears LLC

161997000
Busby161998001

Olsen16
20

00
00

0
Bu

sb
y

162000000
Busby

162002000
Busby 162004000

Busby
162005000

United States
of  America

16
21

10
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t P
ar

ks
An

d R
ec

re
ati

on
 C

om
m

162110000
Washington St Parks

And Recreation Comm

162112000
BeVan

162112001
Samis

Land Co

16
21

12
00

2
Mo

ult
on

 Et
al

16
21

12
00

3
Sa

mi
s

La
nd

 C
o 162112004

Fazli
162112005
Anderson

162112007
Ocampo
Bautista

162112008
Moreland

16
21

12
00

9
Bo

mg
ar

dn
er

16
21

12
01

0
Vit

ton
e E

ta
l

162112011
Madrigal
Galvan

162112020
Thomason

16
21

13
00

0
He

lin
e

16
21

13
00

1
Je

ns
en 162114000

United States
of  America

162114001
Becker

162114002
Thomason

162114003
Murdock

16
21

14
00

7
Da

ma
ni

16
21

14
00

8
Fin

ne
y E

tal 162114009
Stevens

162115000
United States

of  America

162115000
United States

of  America

16
21

16
00

0
Sc

hle
hu

be
r

16
21

16
00

1
St

re
ich

162116002
Hemovich

162116006
Ray

16
21

16
00

7
Po

pe

16
21

16
00

8
No

ble
 Et

al

162116009
Pruett Etal

162124000
Washington St Parks

And Recreation Comm

162125000
Washington St Parks

And Recreation Comm

16
21

25
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t P
ar

ks
An

d R
ec

re
ati

on
 C

om
m162126000

Washington St Parks
And Recreation Comm

162127000
Washington St Parks

And Recreation Comm

162128000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162129000
United States

of  America
162130000

United States
of  America

162131000
Washington St Parks

And Recreation Comm

162131001
United States

of  America

162133000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162134000
United States

of  America

162135000
Schluneger

162135000
Schluneger

16
21

36
00

0
Ph

ilip
 &

 M
ar

ily
n

Bu
ob

 Fa
mi

ly 
LL

C

162153000
United States

of  America

162175000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162176000
United States

of  America

162177000
Samis

Foundation

162178000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162179000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162180000
King

162181000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162182000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162183000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162184000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162184000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162185000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept
162186000

King

162187000
United States

of  America

162188000
King

162188000
King

162189001
King

162190000
United States

of  America

16
21

91
00

0
Pe

te
rs

162191000
Peters

162195000
Grass

162203000
Philip & Marilyn

Buob Family LLC

162204000
United States

of  America

162204000
United States

of  America

16
22

06
00

0
Un

ite
d S

tat
es

of
 A

me
ric

a

162206000
United States

of  America

162207000
King

162207000
King

162207000
King

162209000
King

162210000
King162211000

King

162212000
United States

of  America
162213000

Busby

16
22

14
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t N
atu

ra
l

Re
so

ur
ce

s D
ep

t162215000
King

162216000
United States

of  America

162217000
King

162218000
Busby

162219000
Olsen

162220000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162221000
Busby

162224000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162225000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

162226000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept
162227000

King

162228000
Washington St Natural

Resources Dept

171429000
McLean

17
14

60
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t N
atu

ra
l

Re
so

ur
ce

s D
ep

t
17

14
62

00
0

Wa
sh

ing
to

n S
t N

atu
ra

l
Re

so
ur

ce
s D

ep
t

17
14

89
00

0
Wa

sh
ing

to
n S

t N
atu

ra
l

Re
so

ur
ce

s D
ep

t

171490000
King

17
14

91
00

0
Ki

ng
17

14
92

00
0

Wa
sh

ing
to

n S
t N

atu
ra

l
Re

so
ur

ce
s D

ep
t40

10
76

00
0

Ki
ng

Br
ot

he
rs

402133001

LC Bertsch

Corp

Rd 2 SE

Rd
 N
 N
E

Rd
 L 
NE

Bas e line  Rd

Rd
 M
 SE

Rd
 L 
SE

93

90

87

88

91

94

89

86

92

2

17

R

Perch
Lake

Rainbow
Lake

Spring
Creek

Park
Lake Mirror

Lake

Meadow
Lake

Blue
Lake

Alkali
LakeLenore

Lake

Bluff
Lake

Dry
Falls
Lake

0 1 20.5
M ile s

0 2 41
Kilom e te rs

Boat Ram p – Unim prove d
Boat Ram p
Cam pground – Unim prove d
Cam pground
Doc k
Fire  Station
Park

Re s t Are a
W ate r Ac c e s s
Highway M ile  Pos t
Grant County Brid ge
Ac c e s s  Rd  / Drive way
Rural Road
County Road

State  Route
Parc e l Boundary
Towns hip and  Range
Se c tion Line
County Boundary

Date : 11/14/2016

T24N R27E

Towns hip and Range  M ap Se rie s  - Grant County, W as hington
T24N R27E

T26

T25

T21

T17

T22

T24

T23

T27

T28

T15

T16

T14

T20

T18

T19R28R29R27R23 R25 R26R24 R30

The s e  m aps  s hould not be  c ons true d  as  le gal ad vic e  or le gal opinion on any s pe c ific  facts  or c irc um s tanc e s . The  c onte nts are  inte nd e d  for ge ne ral 
inform ation purpos e s  only, and  you are  urge d  to c ons ult your own lawye r c onc e rning your own s ituation and any s pe c ific  que s tions  you m ay have . 
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